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Description

200608230004
12760

08/23/2006
01:28:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NARROWS II
INC

200403110001
25760

Other:SEE
INST

200608230004
12760

08/23/2006
01:28:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NARROWS II
INC

35 90 200403110001
25760

Lot#:70
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

199204150000
45391

04/15/1992
10:41:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KOSATKA,
DONALD

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199204150000
45721

04/15/1992
12:29:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNBURG,
DANNY E

Sec:09
Twn:24S
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199204170000
48471

04/17/1992
09:58:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES EBERHART,
ROBERT W

199204170000
49511

04/17/1992
01:51:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
BILLY JACK JR

199204170000
49581

04/17/1992
02:06:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199204270000
60521

04/27/1992
10:19:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FROST, DAVID
M JR

199204200000
51601

04/20/1992
02:26:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

13 88 Lot#:3003
Book:13 Pg:88

199205120000
80311

05/12/1992
12:49:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES T & T QUALITY
HOMES

14 90 Lot#:306 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:90

199205120000
80301

05/12/1992
12:49:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

15 105 Lot#:249
Book:15
Pg:105

199205120000
80271

05/12/1992
12:49:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SHEP JONES
CONST

11 79 Lot#:91
Book:11 Pg:79

199205120000
80291

05/12/1992
12:49:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

15 50 Lot#:231
Book:15 Pg:50

199205120000
80281

05/12/1992
12:49:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

14 83 Lot#:195
Book:14 Pg:83

199205120000
80321

05/12/1992
12:49:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

15 32 Lot#:3437
Book:15 Pg:32

199205120000
80331

05/12/1992
12:49:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YEARBER,
DAVID A

199205120000
80341

05/12/1992
12:49:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

15 50 Lot#:233
Book:15 Pg:50

199205120000
80351

05/12/1992
12:49:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

14 86 Lot#:16
Book:14 Pg:86

199205130000
81211

05/13/1992
12:24:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC



199205130000
81221

05/13/1992
12:24:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199205140000
82451

05/14/1992
11:59:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY,
RONALD ROY

199205140000
82461

05/14/1992
11:59:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN,
BRIAN

199206080001
05191

06/08/1992
11:58:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ALLGOOD,
RAYMOND C

199206150001
11861

06/15/1992
11:31:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YORK,
KENNETH
BRUCE

199206180001
15911

06/18/1992
12:17:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PEROTHERS,
ROBERT D

199206180001
15921

06/18/1992
12:17:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FLANNERY,
JEFFRERY H

199206180001
15901

06/18/1992
12:16:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES KING, STEVEN
ELTON

199207170001
42931

07/17/1992
09:20:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAHAM,
HAYDEN

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199207200001
43951

07/20/1992
08:13:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES GRIESE,
PHILIP W

199207200001
44051

07/20/1992
08:41:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PHILLIPS,
PAUL
EMMANUEL

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


