Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200608230004 12760	08/23/2006 01:28:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NARROWS II					200403110001 25760	Other:SEE INST
200608230004 12760	08/23/2006 01:28:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NARROWS II INC			35	90	200403110001 25760	Lot#:70 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL RECORD PLAT
199204150000 45391	04/15/1992 10:41:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KOSATKA, DONALD						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199204150000 45721	04/15/1992 12:29:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNBURG, DANNY E						Sec:09 Twn:24S Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:NE
199204170000 48471	04/17/1992 09:58:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EBERHART, ROBERT W						
199204170000 49511	04/17/1992 01:51:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, BILLY JACK JR						
199204170000 49581	04/17/1992 02:06:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199204270000 60521	04/27/1992 10:19:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FROST, DAVID M JR						
199204200000 51601	04/20/1992 02:26:15	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			13	88		Lot#:3003 Book:13 Pg:88
199205120000 80311	05/12/1992 12:49:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T QUALITY HOMES			14	90		Lot#:306 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:90
199205120000 80301	05/12/1992 12:49:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS INC			15	105		Lot#:249 Book:15 Pg:105
199205120000 80271	05/12/1992 12:49:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEP JONES CONST			11	79		Lot#:91 Book:11 Pg:79
199205120000 80291	05/12/1992 12:49:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DKM ENTERPRISES INC			15	50		Lot#:231 Book:15 Pg:50
199205120000 80281	05/12/1992 12:49:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			14	83		Lot#:195 Book:14 Pg:83
199205120000 80321	05/12/1992 12:49:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			15	32		Lot#:3437 Book:15 Pg:32
199205120000 80331	05/12/1992 12:49:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARBER, DAVID A						
199205120000 80341	05/12/1992 12:49:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON			15	50		Lot#:233 Book:15 Pg:50
199205120000 80351	05/12/1992 12:49:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			14	86		Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:86
199205130000 81211	05/13/1992 12:24:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						

199205130000 81221	05/13/1992 12:24:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO			
199205140000 82451	05/14/1992 11:59:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKLEY, RONALD ROY			
199205140000 82461	05/14/1992 11:59:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN, BRIAN			
199206080001 05191	06/08/1992 11:58:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLGOOD, RAYMOND C			
199206150001 11861	06/15/1992 11:31:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, KENNETH BRUCE			
199206180001 15911	06/18/1992 12:17:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PEROTHERS, ROBERT D			
199206180001 15921	06/18/1992 12:17:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANNERY, JEFFRERY H			
199206180001 15901	06/18/1992 12:16:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, STEVEN ELTON			
199207170001 42931	07/17/1992 09:20:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAHAM, HAYDEN			Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199207200001 43951	07/20/1992 08:13:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIESE, PHILIP W			
199207200001 44051	07/20/1992 08:41:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PHILLIPS, PAUL EMMANUEL			Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW